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Notice

Proposed Schedule on Students credit card(scc) Awareness
week: (1810312024 to 2310312024)

18.03 .2024 Inaugural Session
Display of Poster, Banner" etc.

19.03.2024 Seminar on WBSCC and its
benefits

20.03.2024 Distribution of Leaflets
Interaction with students

21.03.2024 Help-Desk demonstration
22.03.2024 Student-Bank interactive Session

Sharing of students' experience
and Closing ceremon

No.tq-l Q.f61r^.-

WB Se e- '"f,l',ilSonamukhi College
o.O.$onemrrktrl Dt.-Bankure

Day Date Programme
01

02

03

04

05

06 23.03.2024


